University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (19 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 20-12-2022 (Tuesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 22-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____ [ Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD DANISH HANIF  MUHAMMAD HANIF 19365  10/27/2005 72.1363
2 SIDRA TUL MUNTHA MUDASSAR IQBAL 3279 12/31/2005 72.0636
3 AFIFA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD BHATTI 20439  8/20/2004 71.7908
4 MUSKAN ZAFAR MEHMOOD 9219 10/20/2003 71.5181
AWAN

5  DAWOOD KHAN P'\(";’/TQMMAD QAYYUM 4977 12/29/2003 71.3544
6  MADIHA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD 7247 7/14/2005 71.1636
7 EZZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD AFZAL 4053 11/18/2002 71.1181
8  SHAHEER RAZA TAHIR RAZA KHAN 4406 5/9/2004  70.9272
9  ABDUL REHMAN VIRK AKHTER ALI VIRK 19576 1/1/2004  70.1787
10 ANSA PERVEEN IKRAM UL HAQ 1676 3/10/2004 70.0181
11 ZUNAIRA BATOOL EXEQ/IAKHLAQ HUSSAIN 474 11/9/2004 69.909

12 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB X'EF'{"AAI\':I"MAD WAQAS 14293 5/18/2003 69.4908

13  ZAIN UL ABDIN NADEEM IQBAL 7177 4/2/2004 69.3181



14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50

ZAINAB FATIMA

RANA AHMAD SHAHIGAN
NOOR FATIMA

AWAIS LIAQAT

ALINA YAHYA

SYED ABUZAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR
SHEHER BANO

AMARA KNAWAL

ABDUL MOEEZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAEEM
WAQAR

SHAMOON MURTAZA

SAHAR WAHEED
HALEEMA ZAHOOR
HINA NADIR HANIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL QASIM

QANEETA
MUBASHIR FIAZ
WARDA ZAHID

AREEJAH
KHADIJAH IJAZ
SIMAL ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HASSAN

HAMNA ARSHAD

LAIBA YASEEN
ABDULREHMAN
WARISHA MUSHTAQ
ATROOBA TUFAZZAL
LAIBA FAROOQ
MARYAM BASHIR
AYESHA RAFIQUE

MARYAM TARIQ

SUMAYYA SUFIAN
SYEDA NABEEHA ZAHID
TANZEEL ABID
MINAHIL

MUHAMMAD SHARIJEEL

AHMAD SHER

MUHAMMAD JABBAR
ISHTIAQ AHMED
LIAQAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN

SHAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MALIK MUHAMMAD

SHAFI

MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

IQBAL

WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

KHAN

SHAHID WAHEED
ZAHOOR AHMAD

NADIR HANIF

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

QASIM
ABID ABAD

FIAZ AHMAD KHAN
ZAHID IFTIKHAR KHAN
SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN

BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD IJAZ
ASHAIQ HUSSAIN

BHATTI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

HABIBULLAH

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
TUFAZZAL SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

BHATTI
ABU SUFIAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

ABID ISLAM

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

15958
16165
9126
1441
12575

6802
3089
19524
13643
17715

7190

3505

4216
924
2695

17506

3758
6755
4603

11773
5770
18146
19795
1106

2065
10865
10806
16264
3399
13680
2722

16881

12928
21474
9487
8502

S HIDAYAT-UR-REHMAN 2597

10/8/2003
1/5/2002
10/3/2005
3/18/2003
2/8/2003

9/5/2004
6/14/2004
11/11/2003
10/1/2001
12/31/2003

11/6/2004

9/20/2000

1/22/2004
11/2/2003
11/11/2003

8/3/2003

1/7/2005
7/28/2005
11/8/2002

4/19/2004
4/9/2003
1/15/2004
11/20/2003
11/2/2003

6/24/2004
12/10/2005
4/17/2003
11/5/2002
12/23/2004
12/22/2002
9/2/2004

11/5/2003

8/20/2004
10/12/2004
12/16/2003
3/18/2004
11/17/2002

69.2999
68.209
67.9727
67.709
67.6454

67.1726
66.9363
66.4727
66.409

66.0363

65.9636

65.8908

65.809
65.2817
65.2454

65.2453

64.8635
64.6363
64.5817

64.3999
64.2908
64.2181
64.1908
63.8454

63.8363
63.2999
63.2726
63.1363
63.0272
62.7544
62.7453

62.2363

61.3454
60.9272
60.9181
60.7544

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



