

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (19 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **20-12-2022 (Tuesday)**.
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **22-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD DANISH HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	19365	10/27/2005	72.1363
2	SIDRA TUL MUNTHA	MUDASSAR IQBAL	3279	12/31/2005	72.0636
3	AFIFA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD BHATTI	20439	8/20/2004	71.7908
4	MUSKAN	ZAFAR MEHMOOD AWAN	9219	10/20/2003	71.5181
5	DAWOOD KHAN	MUHAMMAD QAYYUM KHAN	4977	12/29/2003	71.3544
6	MADIHA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR AHMAD	7247	7/14/2005	71.1636
7	EZZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	4053	11/18/2002	71.1181
8	SHAHEER RAZA	TAHIR RAZA KHAN	4406	5/9/2004	70.9272
9	ABDUL REHMAN VIRK	AKHTER ALI VIRK	19576	1/1/2004	70.1787
10	ANSA PERVEEN	IKRAM UL HAQ	1676	3/10/2004	70.0181
11	ZUNAIRA BATOOL	SYED AKHLAQ HUSSAIN NAQVI	9474	11/9/2004	69.909
12	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM	14293	5/18/2003	69.4908
13	ZAIN UL ABDIN	NADEEM IQBAL	7177	4/2/2004	69.3181

14	ZAINAB FATIMA	AHMAD SHER	15958	10/8/2003	69.2999
15	RANA AHMAD SHAHIGAN	MUHAMMAD JABBAR	16165	1/5/2002	68.209
16	NOOR FATIMA	ISHTIAQ AHMED	9126	10/3/2005	67.9727
17	AWAIS LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI KHAN	1441	3/18/2003	67.709
18	ALINA YAHYA	MUHAMMAD YAHYA	12575	2/8/2003	67.6454
19	SYED ABUZAR ABBAS	SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH	6802	9/5/2004	67.1726
20	MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR	MUHAMMAD HANIF	3089	6/14/2004	66.9363
21	SHEHER BANO	MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI	19524	11/11/2003	66.4727
22	AMARA KNAWAL	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	13643	10/1/2001	66.409
23	ABDUL MOEEZ	MUHAMMAD TAHIR IQBAL	17715	12/31/2003	66.0363
24	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAEEM WAQAR	WAQAR AHMAD	7190	11/6/2004	65.9636
25	SHAMOON MURTAZA	MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN	3505	9/20/2000	65.8908
26	SAHAR WAHEED	SHAHID WAHEED	4216	1/22/2004	65.809
27	HALEEMA ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMAD	924	11/2/2003	65.2817
28	HINA NADIR HANIF	NADIR HANIF	2695	11/11/2003	65.2454
29	MUHAMMAD BILAL QASIM	MUHAMMAD BASHIR QASIM	17506	8/3/2003	65.2453
30	QANEETA	ABID ABAD	3758	1/7/2005	64.8635
31	MUBASHIR FIAZ	FIAZ AHMAD KHAN	6755	7/28/2005	64.6363
32	WARDA ZAHID	ZAHID IFTIKHAR KHAN	4603	11/8/2002	64.5817
33	AREEJAH	SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN BUKHARI	11773	4/19/2004	64.3999
34	KHADIJAH IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	5770	4/9/2003	64.2908
35	SIMAL ASHIQ	ASHAIQ HUSSAIN BHATTI	18146	1/15/2004	64.2181
36	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HASSAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	19795	11/20/2003	64.1908
37	HAMNA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI	1106	11/2/2003	63.8454
38	LAIBA YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	2065	6/24/2004	63.8363
39	ABDULREHMAN	HABIBULLAH	10865	12/10/2005	63.2999
40	WARISHA MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	10806	4/17/2003	63.2726
41	ATROOBA TUFAZZAL	TUFAZZAL SHAHZAD	16264	11/5/2002	63.1363
42	LAIBA FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	3399	12/23/2004	63.0272
43	MARYAM BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	13680	12/22/2002	
44	AYESHA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	2722	9/2/2004	62.7453
45	MARYAM TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ BHATTI	16881	11/5/2003	62.2363
46	SUMAYYA SUFIAN	ABU SUFIAN	12928	8/20/2004	61.7
47	SYEDA NABEEHA ZAHID	ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH	21474	10/12/2004	
48	TANZEEL ABID	ABID ISLAM	9487	12/16/2003	
49	MINAHIL	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ	8502	3/18/2004	
50	MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL	S HIDAYAT-UR-REHMAN		11/17/2002	
50		C HISTORY OR REITHAN	,	, _, _002	3317377